Name of fee or Charge Cleaner, Greener & Safer	Statutory/ Discretionar y Charge	VAT Status 18/19	Charge excl. VAT 2018/19	VAT Amount 2018/19	Charge incl. VAT 2018/19	VAT Status 19/20	Charge excl. VAT 2019/20	VAT Amount 2019/20	Charge incl. VAT 2019/20	New, Deleted, Varied, Unchanged
Burial Grounds - Part 3 Monuments, Gravestones, Tablets & Monumental Inscriptions - For the right to erect or place on a grave in respect of which exclusive right of burial has been granted, a monument, gravestone or tablets	D	E	£ 179.00	f -	£ 179.00	E		£ -	£ -	REMOVED\Deletec
Cultural Services - Catalogue Requests - Requests not from library catalogue, including British Library	D	0	£ 3.50	£ -	£ 3.50	0		£ -	£ -	REMOVED\Deletec
Cultural Services - CD Rom print outs - Black and white	D	S	£ 0.25	£ 0.05	£ 0.30	S		£ -	£ -	REMOVED\Deletec
Cultural Services - CD Rom print outs - Colour	D	S	£ 0.25	£ 0.05	£ 0.30	S		£ -	£ -	REMOVED\Deletec
Cultural Services - Premises Hire - Commercial organisations and public meetings held by political parties - Per hour - 24 to 70 sq.m	D	Е	£ 35.00	£ -	£ 35.00	E		£ -	£ -	REMOVED\Deletec
Cultural Services - Premises Hire - Commercial organisations and public meetings held by political parties - Per hour - Over 70 sq.m	D	E	£ 35.00	£ -	£ 35.00	E		£ -	£ -	REMOVED\Deletec
Cultural Services - Premises Hire - Commercial organisations and public meetings held by political parties - Per hour - Under 24 sq.m	D	E	£ 35.00	£ -	£ 35.00	Е		£ -	£ -	REMOVED\Deletec
Cultural Services - Premises Hire - Other organisations and non public meetings of political parties - Per hour - 24 to 70 sq.m	D	E	£ 25.00	£ -	£ 25.00	Е		£ -	£ -	REMOVED\Deletec
Cultural Services - Premises Hire - Other organisations and non public meetings of political parties - Per hour - Over 70 sq.m	D	Е	£ 25.00	£ -	£ 25.00	Е		£ -	£ -	REMOVED\Deletec
Cultural Services - Premises Hire - Other organisations and non public meetings of political parties - Per hour - Under 24 sq.m	D	E	£ 25.00	£ -	£ 25.00	E		£ -	£ -	REMOVED\Deletec